MB840
Intel® Pentium® 4 processor-based 845GE/GV Micro ATX Industrial Motherboard
(Click to enlarge)
Datasheet in PDF
MB840 SPECIFICATIONS
CPU Socket
Socket 478
CPU

Pin header
Keyboard and Mouse Connector
PS/2 type keyboard and mouse connectors
Expansion Slots
3 PCI (AGP slot not available on 845GV chipset)
Power Connector
ATX 12V power connector
Form Factor
Micro ATX motherboard
Dimensions
244mm x 244mm (9.5" x 9.5")
Power Consumption
Intel® Pentium® 4 processor 2.4GHz (512KB, 0.13u) w/ 256MB
DDR Memory
+5V: 0.69A; +12V: 4.95A
2.2 GHz Intel® Celeron® processor (128KB, 0.13u) w/ 256MB
DDR Memory
+5V: 0.61A; +12V: 5.15A
Operating Temperature
0°C~60°C (32°F~140°F)
Storage Temperature
-20°C~80°C (-68°F~176°F)
Relative Humidity
10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information:
MB840 - Socket 478 Intel® 845GV Micro ATX Motherboard, PCI x3
  Remarks: Add (-R) after the model name for RoHS-compliant version when ordering.